RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
S1220 ASK-FSK Demodulation Analysis
Data Sheet
S1220 ASK-FSK Demodulation Analysis
DSA Series Spectrum Analyzer
DSG Series RF Signal Source
Ultra IQ Station PC Software
DSG RF Signal Source

Accuracy ±4% of the reading value, nominal value
Display resolution 0.01 Hz
 Ordering Information
Description Order Number
S1220 ASK-FSK demodulation analysis S1220 ASK-FSK Demodulation Analysis
Model
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz DSA832
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz DSA875
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz DSA832E
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA832-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA875-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA832E-TG
RIGOL
® is the registered trademark of RIGOL Technologies, Inc. Product information in
this document subject to update without notice. For the latest information about RIGOL's